TheRollerStore.com ~ 229.241.8022

- €23 B
YEEEAY oLy 534B7 520
(NDISENOBYNODISHDIYHFYE) SECTION NUMBER
OPERATION SHAFT SECTION
(PRESS WITH PLATE CHANGER)

150




TheRollerStore.com ~ 229.241.8022

yoyong
(NN EROHIN° LNV IFYE)
OPERATION SHAFT

€IV ay IV ES [ 534Bz 520

)

SECTION SECTIGN NUMBER

X—7 DR RERTCHBELTEILAOT, 9 FEEFTEXLTLEE L,
¥hen ordering items marked % ,indicate the set number

| (PRESS WITH PLATE CHANGER)

because they are available only as a set.

Mo.

Ly P &S /SET Mo

e

PART NAME

WmES/ PART M HMkES/ COMPONENT PARTS Mo Q'ty

5340 52 610Z-2 7?-4 ASSY ARM ASSY 2
54,55

5344 52 210-2  Yo#I™I ASSY OPERATING SHAFT ASSY 2
37,38,42,43,57

5344 52 410-1 hés ASSY CAM ASSY P
14,15

5344 52 430-1 PIt ASSY SHAFT ASSY 2
5-7,9-11

5344 52 510-1 HhL ASSY CAM ASSY 2
14,31

5344 52 530-1 Ne ASSY CAM ASSY 2
14,29

5344 52 820 7°L-F ASSY PLATE ASSY 2
61,62

9670062508 YEYbH“ b MEXZ5 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M6XZ25

5344 52 414 NJIDIRD- ECCENTRIC COLLAR

5344 52 416 g-5- ROLLER

5430 24 131 7Y92P - WASHER

5344 52 440 hé CAM

—
[amltal Fos ] Rat] N N REL] Wl U] OB J 0]

9410402008 AZCNoonECy 4X20 SPRING PIN 4X280
9410252008 AZ°yuovnEey 2.5X20 SPRING PIN 2.5X20
90242 I%9o1 MB1210pUY BUSHING MB1210pU
5344 52 450 P-4 ARM
5344 52 431 IrIh SHAFT
11 5344 52 460 P-4 ARM
12 9721070008 E-Uoo“ E-T E-RING E-7 4
13 5344 52 411-1 Uu7 LINK
14 90443 I%Yy3 MB1012DU BUSHING MB1012DpUY
15 5344 52 420-%  Ahb CAM
16 5344 52 412 AZYR® STUD
17 9710080008 nhygvpv M3 SPRING WASHER M8
18 9660080014 FYr M8 HEXAGON NUT M3
19 9660050014 FYF M5 HEXAGON NUT M5
20 9710050008 vy pvzr M5 SPRING WASHER M>
21 90203 RN =ANPYIIN 62527 BALL BEARING 62571Z
22 9672051614 QURIEt Lk M5X16 HEXAGON HEAD BOLT M5X16

23 5290 53 121 Nt axns SPRING STUD
24 5290 52 119=-1  AZ°yygon SPRING
25 9642040614 FANIRIN MAXS SMALL PAN-HEAD SCREW M4X6
26 9710040008 AMREMA™R M4 SPRING WASHER M4 2
27 5344 52 432-1 hANN- COVER
28 5344 52 415 ARYp™ STUD
29 5344 52 540-1  hb CAM
30 5344 52 511-2 Yoz LINK
31 5344 52 520-1 hi CAM
32 5344 52 812 AFYE™ -STUD
33 5344 52 818 P-4 ARM
34 5430 33 122 Yayr- WASHER
35 5341 52 231 Eeo PIN
36 5344 52 272 oo LINK
37 5344 52 220-1 P-4 ARM
38 9411503200 F-ne-£°u 5X32 TAPER PIN 5X32
| 39 9710060003 NYzEVH¥ R M6 SPRING WASHER Mé
40 9660060014 JUr M6 HEXAGON NUT M6
41 90244 %931 MB16Z20bU BUSHING MB1620DU
42 5344 52 211 2¢2F SHAFT
43 5344 52 250 F=i ARM
44 5330 52 671 YA TN SPRING
45 5330 52 660-1 Aoyyri PAWL

PO B Mo P B~ Col S On | Po] B3 M D P PSP P PR I~ PRI PPO[ 00| P | OO | B[ P N R DR | PRI DO B OV ON Do DI D2 DD

151



TheRollerStore.com ~ 229.241.8022

Yoyong
(NN PROTYNC LRIV OFIF)
OPERATION SHAFT

vy g v EBS
SECTION NUMBER

€TV sV | 534B2 520

SECTION

AT —7 OHEREETHEELTEIRAOT, £y P EFTTEILTIEEWN,
#hen ordering items marked % ,indicate the set number

| _(PRESS WITH PLATE_ CHANGER?D hecause they are available cnly as a set.
Mo %hkgg E‘EETNHNQ %EQE/COMPONENT PARTS fﬁlART NAME 6@;%
46 5344 52 824 AFY RN STUD 2
47 9670051008 VEupbrsT bk M5X10 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M5X10 4
48 5344 52 635 I¥S559h BRACKET 2
49 9670061208 YEUREYIE MEXT2 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M&6X12 10
50 5340 52 650 L™ - LEVER 2
51 5486 44 174 AFCNan SPRING 2
52 5340 52 640 Ln™- LEVER 2
53 5340 52 620 ATYFIL-4 SWITCH FRAME 2
54 5290 33 214 P BUSHING 2
55 5340 52 610-2 7-4 ARM 2
56 5722 40 144 ANG —F— SPACER 2
57 5344 52 260-%1  SFIVEh RATCHET 2
58 5344 52 280 ATYFha SWITCH CAM 2
5¢ 9684050508 FARI™ MS5X5 SET SCREW M5X5 4
60 5340 52 632 Yoz LINK 4
61 91625 we=bANPYIIY 6901212 BALL BEARING 6901217 2
62 5344 52 821 IS5 b BRACKET 2
63 5344 52 822~3 7°L-t PLATE 2
64 2642051014 Favazxa™ MEX10 SMALL PAN-HEAD SCREW M5X10 12
65 5512 71 222 AFYp™ STUD 4
66 9716060014 ESH“h“2 M6 PLAIN WASHER Mé 4
67 98501 hnv- 3460010-1 COVER 360010-1 (<]
68 5340 52 615 £ PIN 4
69 5290 37 251-1 AZeyouon SPRING 2
70 5310 52 660 Foyui PAWL 2
71 9660040014 TYF M4 HEXAGON NUT M4 16
72 5344 52 636 IVSE5Yp BRACKET 4
73 21710001 - ANG ~Y - SPACER 3
74 5300 59 566 E°o PIN A
75 90628 ATWI°LE?L SSP-4 SNAP PIN SSP-4 3
76 976061 YUY as-03A 115V SOLENOQID AS-03A 115V 4
77 9670041008 JoupbErhbh M4X10 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT MAX10 16
78 5327 71 016 ARYpe STUD &
79 5344 52 276 IS5 BRACKET 3
80 9710050014 NERYMANR M5 SPRING WASHER M5 4
81 97303 ATYF V=-15~-1C26 SWITCH v-15-1C26 6
82 95118 PZFLI-R- VAL?Z ACTUATOR VALZ 6
83 9710030008 NS RY™P™R M3 SPRING WASHER M3 4
84 9642034014 FaAva2IY M3IX40 SMALL PAN-HEAD SCREW M3X40 4
85 9642051214 FAM22I™ M5X12 SMALL PAN-HEAD SCREW M5X12 4
86 5344 52 823 ARYEN STUD 2

152





